CITY OF PEEKSKILL INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT AGENCY
SUPPLEMENTAL INFORMATION
YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

STRAIGHT LEASE TRANSACTIONS

| 32.19-1-2
NAME: DP49 LLC ASSD TOTL
TYPE: LEASE
CODE: 2012SEPTO7
PROJECT AMT $  1,180,461.00
PROJECT APPROVED DATE 8/26/2014
IDA TITLE DATE 10/31/2014
PROJECT TAX EXEMPTIONS

STATES SALES TAX EXEMPTION:

LOCAL SALES TAX EXEMPTION:

COUNTY REAL PROPERTY TAX EXEMPTION:
CITY PROPERTY TAX EXEMPTION:

SCHOOL PROPERTY TAX EXEMPTION:
MORTGAGE RECORDING TAX EXEMPTION:

285,000

38,557.09
87,835.27
177,689.86

TOTAL EXEMPTIONS:
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PILOT PAYMENT INFORMATION 2022

COUNTY
CITY
SCHOOL
TOTAL

9,357.00
26,173.00
64,220.00
99,750.00
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304,082.23

204,332.23
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