

CITY OF PEEKSKILL INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT AGENCY  
 SUPPLEMENTAL INFORMATION  
 YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

STRAIGHT LEASE TRANSACTIONS

		32.19-1-2		
NAME:	DP49 LLC		ASSD TOTL	285,000
TYPE:	LEASE			
CODE:	2012SEPT07			
PROJECT AMT		\$ 1,180,461.00		
PROJECT APPROVED DATE		8/26/2014		
IDA TITLE DATE		10/31/2014		

PROJECT TAX EXEMPTIONS

STATES SALES TAX EXEMPTION:	\$ -
LOCAL SALES TAX EXEMPTION:	\$ -
COUNTY REAL PROPERTY TAX EXEMPTION:	\$ 38,557.09
CITY PROPERTY TAX EXEMPTION:	\$ 87,835.27
SCHOOL PROPERTY TAX EXEMPTION:	\$ 177,689.86
MORTGAGE RECORDING TAX EXEMPTION:	\$ -
TOTAL EXEMPTIONS:	<hr/> \$ 304,082.23

PILOT PAYMENT INFORMATION 2022

COUNTY	\$ 9,357.00
CITY	\$ 26,173.00
SCHOOL	<hr/> \$ 64,220.00
TOTAL	\$ 99,750.00

CURRENT # OF FTE	23	NET EXEMPTIONS	<hr/> \$ 204,332.23
CAPITAL INVESTMENT	\$ -		